
 Stainless Steel ANSI Flanges 
 304L & 316L Forged Stainless Steel Flange List Prices  (SSFLG-0522) 

 ●  Manufactured in ISO9000:2000 Facility 

 ●  Items Manufactured to ASTM/ASME A182 / SA182 

 ●  All Flanges have Material Test Reports 

 ●  Stainless Steel Flanges Conform to ANSI B1.20.1 

 800-678-2544     •     msipvf.com 
 Prices subject to change without notice 



Forged Stainless Steel Flange Price Sheets - SSFLG-0522
Threaded Flanges

Blind Flanges

Slip - On Flanges

Size-OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

$ 62.00
$ 72.00
$ 77.00
$ 103.00
$ 103.00
$ 128.00
$ 181.00
$ 202.00
$ 279.00
$ 391.00
$ 459.00
$ 865.00

 POA 
 POA 

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

$ 51.00
$ 60.00
$ 69.00
$ 84.00
$ 84.00
$ 112.00
$ 164.00
$ 181.00
$ 269.00
$ 320.00
$ 406.00
$ 823.00
$ 1,111.00
$

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

$ 51.00
$ 58.00
$ 66.00
$ 84.00
$ 84.00
$ 106.00
$ 152.00
$ 169.00
$ 233.00
$ 303.00
$ 353.00
$ 667.00
$
$

1,455.00

1,026.00
1,474.00

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A3460008 $ 44.00 A3560008
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A3460012 $ 49.00 A3560012
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A3460016 $ 54.00 A3560016
1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A3460020 $ 70.00 A3560020
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A3460024 $ 70.00 A3560024
2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A3460032 $ 92.00 A3560032
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A3460040 $ 129.00 A3560040
3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A3460048 $ 135.00 A3560048
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A3460064 $ 185.00 A3560064
5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A3460070 $ 285.00 A3560070
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A3460072 $ 333.00 A3560072
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A3460084 $ 643.00 A3560084
10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A34600120 $880.00 A35600120
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A34600144  POA A35600144

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A3460408 $ 39.00 A3560408
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A3460412 $ 43.00 A3560412
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A3460416 $ 46.00 A3560416
1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A3460420 $ 66.00 A3560420
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A3460424 $ 66.00 A3560424
2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A3460432 $ 82.00 A3560432
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A3460440 $ 117.00 A3560440
3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A3460448 $ 129.00 A3560448
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A3460464 $ 181.00 A3560464
5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A3460470 $ 221.00 A3560470
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A3460472 $ 265.00 A3560472
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A3460484 $ 486.00 A3560484
10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A34604120 $ 845.00 A35604120
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A34604144 $1,144.00 A35604144

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A3460808 $ 39.00 A3560808
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A3460812 $ 40.00 A3560812
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A3460816 $ 44.00 A3560816
1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A3460820 $ 60.00 A3560820
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A3460824 $ 60.00 A3560824
2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A3460832 $ 78.00 A3560832
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A3460840 $ 110.00 A3560840
3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A3460848 $ 118.00 A3560848
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A3460864 $ 161.00 A3560864
5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A3460870 $ 211.00 A3560870
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A3460872 $ 246.00 A3560872
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A3460884 $ 466.00 A3560884
10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A34608120 $ 724.00 A35608120
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A34608144 $ A35608144

MSI Forged Stainless Steel Flanges are manufactured to ASTM / ASME A182 / SA182, and are Mercury Free
SSFLG-0522 / Page 2

1,070.00



Forged Stainless Steel Flange Price Sheets - SSFLG-0522
S40 Weld Neck Flanges

S40 Socket Weld Flanges

Lap Joint Flanges

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

$ 67.00
$ 72.00
$ 83.00
$ 116.00
$ 116.00
$ 126.00
$ 197.00
$ 204.00
$ 301.00
$ 440.00
$ 521.00
$ 860.00
$1,316.00
$

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

$ 67.00
$ 72.00
$ 83.00
$ 116.00
$ 116.00
$ 126.00
$ 197.00
$ 204.00
$ 301.00
$ 440.00
$ 521.00
$ 860.00
$1,316.00
$

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

$ 62.00
$ 72.00
$ 77.00
$ 103.00
$ 103.00
$ 128.00
$ 181.00
$ 202.00
$ 279.00
$ 391.00
$ 459.00
$ 865.00

 POA 
 POA 

1,958.00

1,958.00

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A3461308 $ 44.00 A3561308
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A3461312 $ 49.00 A3561312
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A3461316 $ 57.00 A3561316
1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A3461320 $ 82.00 A3561320
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A3461324 $ 82.00 A3561324
2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A3461332 $ 91.00 A3561332
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A3461340 $ 138.00 A3561340
3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A3461348 $ 151.00 A3561348
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A3461364 $ 211.00 A3561364
5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A3461370 $ 292.00 A3561370
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A3461372 $ 365.00 A3561372
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A3461384 $ 619.00 A3561384
10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A34613120 $ 914.00 A35613120
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A34613144 $1,427.00 A35613144

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A3463208 $ 44.00 A3563208
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A3463212 $ 49.00 A3563212
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A3463216 $ 57.00 A3563216
1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A3463220 $ 82.00 A3563220
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A3463224 $ 82.00 A3563224
2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A3463232 $ 91.00 A3563232
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A3463240 $ 138.00 A3563240
3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A3463248 $ 151.00 A3563248
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A3463264 $ 211.00 A3563264
5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A3463270 $ 292.00 A3563270
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A3463272 $ 365.00 A3563272
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A3463284 $ 619.00 A3563284
10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A34632120 $ 914.00 A35632120
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A34632144 $1,427.00 A35632144

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A3461708 $ 44.00 A3561708
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A3461712 $ 49.00 A3561712
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A3461716 $ 54.00 A3561716
1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A3461720 $ 70.00 A3561720
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A3461724 $ 70.00 A3561724
2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A3461732 $ 92.00 A3561732
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A3461740 $ 129.00 A3561740
3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A3461748 $ 135.00 A3561748
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A3461764 $ 185.00 A3561764
5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A3461770 $ 285.00 A3561770
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A3461772 $ 333.00 A3561772
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A3461784 $ 643.00 A3561784
10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A34617120 $880.00 A35617120
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A34617144  POA A35617144

MSI Forged Stainless Steel Flanges are manufactured to ASTM / ASME A182 / SA182, and are Mercury Free
SSFLG-0522 / Page 3



Forged Stainless Steel Flange Price Sheets - SSFLG-0522
300lb Threaded Flanges

300lb Blind Flanges

300lb Slip - On Flanges

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

A8560008 $ 105.00
A8560012 $ 105.00
A8560016 $ 105.00
A8560020 $ 158.00
A8560024 $ 158.00
A8560032 $ 171.00
A8560040 $ 276.00
A8560048 $ 290.00
A8560064 $ 487.00
A8560070 $ 740.00
A8560072 $ 890.00
A8560084 $
A85600120 $
A85600144  POA 

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

A8560408 $ 88.00
A8560412 $ 88.00
A8560416 $ 88.00
A8560420 $ 119.00
A8560424 $ 119.00
A8560432 $ 124.00
A8560440 $ 280.00
A8560448 $ 287.00
A8560464 $ 410.00
A8560470 $ 743.00
A8560472 $ 830.00
A8560484 $
A85604120 $
A85604144  POA 

Size - OD"
Bolt

Boles
Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number

316 List
Price

A8560808 $ 79.00
A8560812 $ 79.00
A8560816 $ 79.00
A8560820 $ 119.00
A8560824 $ 119.00
A8560832 $ 124.00
A8560840 $ 280.00
A8560848 $ 287.00
A8560864 $ 410.00
A8560870 $ 713.00
A8560872 $
A8560884 $
A85608120 $ 2,711.00
A85608144  POA 

1,382.00
2,035.00

1,245.00
2,158.00

1,245.00
2,158.00

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A6460008 $ 75.00
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A6460012 $ 75.00
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A6460016 $ 75.00

1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A6460020 $ 117.00
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A6460024 $ 117.00

2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A6460032 $ 121.00
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A6460040 $ 190.00

3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A6460048 $ 209.00
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A6460064 $ 247.00

5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A6460070 $ 519.00
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A6460072 $ 650.00
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A6460084 $1,003.00

10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A64600120 $ 1,421.00
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A64600144  POA 

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A6460408 $ 62.00
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A6460412 $ 62.00
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A6460416 $ 62.00

1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A6460420 $ 85.00
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A6460424 $ 85.00

2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A6460432 $ 92.00
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A6460440 $ 187.00

3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A6460448 $ 195.00
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A6460464 $ 263.00

5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A6460470 $ 509.00
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A6460472 $ 603.00
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A6460484 $ 890.00

10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A64604120 $ 1,337.00
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A64604144  POA 

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A6460808 $ 59.00
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A6460812 $ 59.00
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A6460816 $ 59.00

1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A6460820 $ 91.00
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A6460824 $ 91.00

2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A6460832 $ 99.00
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A6460840 $ 188.00

3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A6460848 $ 196.00
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A6460864 $ 269.00

5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A6460870 $ 459.00
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A6460872 $ 551.00
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A6460884 $ 774.00

10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A64608120 $ 1,220.00
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A64608144  POA 

MSI Forged Stainless Steel Flanges are manufactured to ASTM / ASME A182 / SA182, and are Mercury Free
SSFLG-0522 / Page 4



Forged Stainless Steel Flange Price Sheets - SSFLG-0522

300lb S40 Socket Weld
Flanges

300lb S40 Weld Neck
Flanges

Size - OD" Bolt
Boles

Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number 316 List Price

A8563208 $ 105.00
A8563212 $ 105.00
A8563216 $ 105.00
A8563220 $ 158.00
A8563224 $ 158.00
A8563232 $ 171.00
A8563240 $ 276.00
A8563248 $ 290.00
A8563264 $ 487.00
A8563270 $ 740.00
A8563272 $ 890.00
A8563284 $ 1,382.00
A85632120 $ 2,035.00
A85632144  POA 

Size - OD" Bolt
Boles

Dia. Of
Holes

304 Stainless
Item Number

304 List
Price

316 Stainless
Item Number 316 List Price

A8563108 $ 105.00
A8563112 $ 105.00
A8563116 $ 105.00
A8563120 $ 158.00
A8563124 $ 158.00
A8563132 $ 171.00
A8563140 $ 276.00
A8563148 $ 290.00
A8563164 $ 487.00
A8563170 $ 740.00
A8563172 $ 890.00
A8563184 $ 1,382.00
A85631120 $ 2,035.00
A85631144  POA 

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A6463208 $ 75.00
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A6463212 $ 75.00
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A6463216 $ 75.00

1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A6463220 $ 117.00
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A6463224 $ 117.00

2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A6463232 $ 121.00
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A6463240 $ 190.00

3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A6463248 $ 209.00
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A6463264 $ 247.00

5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A6463270 $ 519.00
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A6463272 $ 650.00
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A6463284 $1,003.00

10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A64632120 $ 1,421.00
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A64632144  POA 

1/2" - 3.500" 4 0.62 A6463108 $ 75.00
3/4" - 3.875" 4 0.62 A6463112 $ 75.00
1" - 4.250" 4 0.62 A6463116 $ 75.00

1 1/4" - 4.625" 4 0.62 A6463120 $ 117.00
1 1/2" - 5.000" 4 0.62 A6463124 $ 117.00

2" - 6.000" 4 0.75 A6463132 $ 121.00
2 1/2" - 7.000" 4 0.75 A6463140 $ 190.00

3" - 7.500" 4 0.75 A6463148 $ 209.00
4" - 9.000" 8 0.78 A6463164 $ 247.00

5" - 10.000" 8 0.88 A6463170 $ 519.00
6" - 11.000" 8 0.88 A6463172 $ 650.00
8" - 13.500" 8 0.88 A6463184 $1,003.00

10" - 16.000" 12 1.00 A64631120 $ 1,421.00
12" - 19.000" 12 1.00 A64631144  POA 



MSI TERMS & CONDITIONS

TERMS:

Net 30 days for all invoices.  Discounts may apply.  Invoices must be paid within 30 days from

invoice date unless otherwise agreed upon.

FREIGHT ALLOWANCE:

F.O.B. Shipping Point.  We prepay and allow freight to destinations within the continental United

States on shipments of $ 2500.00 or more.  All MSI Products are combinable within the $ 2500.00

freight allowance with exceptions of full lengths of any pipe or tubing of any material.

UPS AND FEDEX:

Orders are subject to a $2.50 per package handling charge.

MINIMUM ORDER:

No order for merchandise will be rendered for less than a minimum charge of $ 100.00 net.

PRICES:

All prices contained within are subject to change without notice.

RETURNED GOODS:

Absolutely no material may be returned without our express written permission and return

authorization number.  Any material that is authorized to be returned may be subject to a

minimum handling charge.

DEFECTIVE MATERIAL:

Any material that proves defective will be replaced at no charge.  Our sole responsibility is

limited to the actual replacement of the material involved.  We accept no responsibility for

labor or kindred claims.

ACCURACY:

MSI strives for 100% accuracy on all our price list and discount quotations.  However the list

prices in our catalog shall prevail at all times.  We therefore reserve the right to correct any

errors resulting from such quotations.  We also reserve the right to change quantities to

standard packaging on common items.


